2018/2019 Senior Officers' emoluments - salary over £50,000

Organisatio Effective

n Name
Wyre
Borough
Council
Wyre
Borough
Council
Wyre
Borough
Council
Wyre
Borough
Council
Wyre
Borough
Council

Wyre
Borough
Council

* Includes election duties

Date

31.3.2019

31.3.2019

31.3.2019

31.3.2019

31.3.2019

31.3.2019

Job Title

Chief
Executive

Service
Director

Service
Director

Service
Director

Head of
Finance

Head of
Planning
Services

Job
Number

CEO001

CEO0005

CEO004

CEO0006

CEZ2000

CE1000

Name

Directorate

Chief Executive

Health and
Wellbeing

People and
Places

Performance
and Innovation

Chief Executive

People and
Places

Salary

104050

63471

63471

63471

55821.9

50211.9



Loss of

Employer's Expense Office Benefits

Pension Bonus Allowance Compensa in Kind Bonus Benefit
Contribution Value Value tion Value Value Details Details

16440 Nil 516.15 Nil Nil Nil Nil

10028.41 Nil 775.8 Nil Nil Nil Nil

10028.41 Nil 67.86 Nil Nil Nil Nil

10028.41 Nil 136.79 Nil Nil NIl Nil

8820 Nil 201.44 Nil Nil NIl Nil

7933 Nil 0 Nil Nil NIl Nil



Responsibilit Actual

ies
see
organisational
chart

see
organisational
chart

see
organisational
chart

see
organisational
chart

see
organisational
chart

see
organisational
chart

1,562,890.12

1,344,004.31

4,045,462.59

2,295,544.14

Employee
Expenditure Count

6.86

58.68

165.88

64.16

12.91

19.4



